 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for $ 1,898/Mo. at
NCL
Zaffaroni world renowed
manufacturer of Multi Rip
$ 95,000 *
$ 105,000
MIDWEST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
V-GROOVER/MULTI-BLADE SAW
2024
MULTI-BLADE PANEL SAW:
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
04/26/2024 - 9:57 PM *
VG-300001
Brand New w/Warranty
                                Please ask me
                                Bob Bullin
                                800-374-5009  ext. 346
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 346
 Description :
ZAFFARONI "MLS 130 P"
• ZAFFARONI MLS 130 P PD MULTI-BLADE PANEL SAW:
• Specifications
Zaffaroni is the Top of the Line in Precision Multi Rip saws for Panels. Blade Depth is mechanically
adjustable with a tolerance of =- 0.01 mm (0.0004"). The saw is so precise it can also be used for "V"
grooving.
The Saw blades project through the table from below. A double row of hold down wheels are mounted
above the saw, with 24 adjustable rollers to prevent contact with the blade.
Technical Characteristics:
• Working Width 1300 mm (51-1/8")
• Min. Panel Length 300 mm (11-7/8").
• Motorized thickness adjustment from 0 - 70 mm (2-3/4").
• Adjustable projection of the saw blades from the working from 42 - 62 mm (1- 5/8" - 2-7/16") with circular
saw blades or hogger trimmer up to 280 mm diam. (11").
• Working Table Height 1120 mm (44").
• Transport Speed from 3 - 45 MPM (9.8 - 147.6 FPM).
• Main Motor Power 37 KW (50 HP) with Belt Drive.
• Saw Blade Spindle 80 mm x 1310 mm (3-1/8: x 51-1/2"), with double tangs and automatic anti-rotation
locking clutch.
• Spindle Speed 4,000 RPM.
Machine Features:
• Opening of the roller group through pneumatic cylinder with timer interlock for safety.
• Safety protection hood with sound absorbing materials to conform to ISO 7960/95 Norm.
• PLC logic control with digtital communications through bus cable.
Spacer Sets: Machines require Spacer Sets and Saw Blades (not included) and pricing is available on
request.